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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2023 TO 10/31/2023)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

BUILDING (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 150 N Clark Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 650711755100801
00

BLDC-028661-2023

04/08/202410/10/202310/10/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$182.00 $7,800.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Replacing glass in door and some drywall repair from a break in

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Commercial Fence 
/ Screening Wall

901 S Cedar Hill Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 650138070102200
00

BLDC-027923-2023

04/08/202410/11/202308/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$241.00 $4,500.00  392I I

Yes

Description:  Add fence to Sides for security / theft

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Concrete Paving / 
Approach

1450 American Way, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160013000200100
00

BLDC-028692-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$338.00 $20,000.00  0I I

No

Description:  Add concrete parking spaces.

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1111 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650131037101000
00

BLDC-027461-2023

04/09/202410/12/202307/26/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$1,636.00 $150,000.00  2,000OT-Corr OT-Corr

Yes

Description:  Renovating building to have Edward Jones office on the bottom and a 2 bedroom apartment on the top

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 621 Hall St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160046100A2RA0
000

BLDC-028542-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/03/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$3,878.00 $250,000.00  0I I

No

Description:  Replacement of paint booth

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 600 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Complete 160465000302300
00

BLDC-029000-2023

10/31/202310/31/202304/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$184.00 $3,000.00  0NS NS

No

Description:  Replace 72x80 french door (front) with same size wood door.

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1231 E Pleasant Run Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 169456000A00100
00

BLDC-029006-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$132.00 $800.00  406

No

Description:  Add wall 12 tall wall to split room into two rooms.

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1750 S S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 300, 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A03R00
00

BLDC-028200-2023

04/29/202410/30/202309/08/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$8,633.00 $676,228.00  57,422I I

Yes
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Description:  First time build out of office space in a shell building.

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 650 Uptown Blvd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160128000A00200
00

BLDC-025394-2023

04/29/202410/31/202304/11/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$1,485.00 $75,000.00  2,500LR LR

Yes

Description:  Partial remodel of an existing Dunkin donuts shop. Service counter area will be remodeled along with some finishes. This is already an existing Dunkin

PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   9

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL)

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1518 Baker Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160325500800600
00

BLDR-028507-2023

10/05/202310/05/202304/02/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $4,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Fence replacement 6 ft. tall wood and two gates.

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 448 Robin Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160328000100100
00

BLDR-028520-2023

10/04/202310/04/202304/01/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$143.00 $10,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Generator

Building 
(Residential)

Concrete Paving / 
Approach

2813 Singletree Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000007500
00

BLDR-028509-2023

10/13/202304/10/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$191.00 $15,285.00  1,280PD PD

No

Description:  Remove and replace 1280 sq ft of driveway

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1552 N Cedar Hill Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160445000002003
00

BLDR-028312-2023

04/01/202410/02/202309/18/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$858.00 $105,000.00  0

No

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 2114 Holly Ridge Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279600010900
00

BLDR-028550-2023

04/01/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$1,338.00 $185,000.00  6,282PD PD

No

Description:  re-roof concrete tiles

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

472 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105402300
00

BLDR-027501-2023

04/01/202410/03/202307/28/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$150.00 $0.00  176

Yes

Description:  16x11 storage, 2) 36x36 windows, 2) 23.5x35.5,  door will be 66x81

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 2245 Southern Oaks Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Approved 
Awaiting 
Payment

160279600011070
00

BLDR-024285-2023
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04/01/202410/03/202302/07/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$25.00 $30,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Replace existing fence- 6' Cedar

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 472 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105402300
00

BLDR-027499-2023

04/01/202410/03/202307/28/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$548.00 $60,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  remodel master bathroom and increase the door to 69x80, remove bath tub, move bath drain, move toilet drain.  

remodel hall bath and move drain, move A/C up in attic from in the ceiling

remove load bearing wall in kitchen and build new rafter for support using 
15) 2x4x14
10)2x6x20
10)2x6x12

close in garage access door and move to access garage through laundry room  through 32x80 door.   Add another door way to access laundry room through a 34x80 door way and 
remove existing window.

remove existing patio door and add a new 105x80 door.

Add ventilation in attic via turbines, currently no ventilation.

Relocate hot water tank to garage instead of pantry/laundry

Add Attic stairs

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2472 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001471001
08

BLDR-028407-2023

04/01/202410/03/202309/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$143.00 $10,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Retaining wall

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1743 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280001200900
00

BLDR-023045-2022

04/01/202410/04/202311/21/2022

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$294.00 $26,183.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  REROOF

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1008 Tower Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160235000503500
00

BLDR-022505-2022

04/01/202410/04/202310/17/2022

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$179.00 $13,522.00  0

Yes

Description:  residential reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 162 Biscayne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneIssued 160325501101900
00

BLDR-028553-2023
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10/23/202304/22/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$206.00 $17,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Reroof  (Gas)

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 504 Fuller Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159600100800
00

BLDR-028525-2023

04/01/202410/04/202310/02/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$374.00 $36,227.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE 22 WINDOWS: LIKE FOR LIKE, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1913 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280000901300
00

BLDR-028557-2023

04/01/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $10,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  6 ft. cedar on existing metal posts and two manual gates

Building 
(Residential)

Concrete Paving / 
Approach

920 Elliott Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160426803801800
00

BLDR-028400-2023

10/18/202310/18/202304/15/202410/04/202309/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$98.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Fix & Level Drive Entry & 44'' Sidewalk (See Pics)

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1551 Hamilton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160325500665R10
00

BLDR-028551-2023

10/04/202310/04/202304/01/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Josh  Barnes (I-4017)$25.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  8' Wood Fence

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 907 Dawson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160207700E02400
00

BLDR-028510-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/22/202410/04/202310/02/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$143.00 $10,000.00  1,976

Yes

Description:  Tear off single layer of shingles and replace with 30 year shingle

Building 
(Residential)

Repair 937 Black Walnut Trails, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160128500F01000
00

BLDR-028497-2023

04/01/202410/04/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$433.20 $26,000.00  184

Yes

Description:  remove & replace 10 windows in kind

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 2435 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160279900200500
00

BLDR-026173-2023

10/12/202310/12/202304/09/202410/04/202305/24/2023

Tonya Mason$170.00 $13,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Re Roof

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 408 Sugar Mill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160200000201700
00

BLDR-028573-2023
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10/09/202310/09/202304/08/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $3,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  6 ft. pressure treated pine panels, metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

441 Charming Ave, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343200C02500
00

BLDR-028555-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/04/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $4,000.00  180

Yes

Description:  9x20x10 Tuff Shed Accessory Shed, must be a minimum of10 ft. from back property line, 7.5ft. from side property line and 10 ft. from home as shown on survery.

Building 
(Residential)

Addition 501 Jefferson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160045000300500
00

BLDR-027240-2023

10/20/202304/17/202410/05/202307/16/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$233.00 $20,000.00  960

Yes

Description:  PROPOSED ATTACHED GARAGE

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 2717 Prairie Acres Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Complete 160279000012000
00

BLDR-026138-2023

10/10/202310/10/202304/08/202410/05/202305/22/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$25.00 $14,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Build 8' cedar and 4' wrought iron fence

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 909 Dawson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700E02300
00

BLDR-028598-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  replace 6 ft wood fence

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 317 S Main St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160169000100100
00

BLDR-028597-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$25.00 $1,000.00  0OT-Res OT-Res

No

Description:  fence-6 foot, wood

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1115 Stony Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160426000202500
00

BLDR-028297-2023

04/03/202410/06/202309/18/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$134.00 $8,308.83  0

Yes

Description:  Install a 24kW home standby generator with a 200 automatic transfer switch and connection to gas line.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1016 Tanglewood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160235000303100
00

BLDR-028626-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$134.00 $8,100.00  2,700

No

Description:  1016 Tanglewood

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1320 Calvert Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457401801600
00

BLDR-028595-2023
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04/03/202410/06/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$224.00 $18,975.00  575PD PD

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE 20 SAME SIZE WINDOWS

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1538 High Pointe Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160059000105600
00

BLDR-028541-2023

10/23/202310/23/202304/22/202410/06/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$170.00 $12,860.19  1,389PD PD

No

Description:  roof replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 2819 Singletree Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000007600
00

BLDR-028592-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$366.00 $35,544.73  4,632PD PD

Yes

Description:  Re-Roof

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 760 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160465000300500
00

BLDR-028569-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/04/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$188.00 $14,865.00  0NS NS

Yes

Description:  REPLACE 23 WINDOWS(LIKE FOR LIKE)

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 704 Berry Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160065500A00600
00

BLDR-028616-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$125.00 $7,375.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  704 Berry- Duplex Roof Replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 706 Berry Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160065500A00600
00

BLDR-028617-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$125.00 $7,375.00  7,375PD PD

No

Description:  706 Berry Ln- Duplex - Roof Replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1329 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 1329BLDR-028585-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $2,815.95  124PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1333 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 1333BLDR-028577-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $9,063.99  221PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1342 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160426200C01100
00

BLDR-028576-2023
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10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $3,271.20  30PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2472 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001471001
08

BLDR-027626-2023

04/08/202410/09/202308/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$8,262.00 $580,000.00  4,501PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3227 GAR 1187 VAL $580,000

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

1702 Rock Ridge Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160045200O00100
00

BLDR-026892-2023

10/13/202310/13/202304/10/202410/09/202306/28/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $4,000.00  216PD PD

Yes

Description:  12x18 shed already installed w/out a permit. Must be minimum of 10ft. from home, and 3ft. from the property/fence line.

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1202 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1202BLDR-028578-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $7,135.47  241PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1209 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1209BLDR-028587-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $3,507.93  130PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1206 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1206BLDR-028580-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $3,271.20  168PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1210 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1210BLDR-028584-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/09/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$25.00 $3,034.47  103PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 910 Balfour Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160045500100200
00

BLDR-028665-2023

04/08/202410/10/202310/10/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $375.75  0

No

Description:  New House to Garage Door Install

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1009 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100F02000
00

BLDR-028664-2023
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04/08/202410/10/202310/10/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $476.87  0PD PD

No

Description:  Back door Install

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 2105 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280000501600
00

BLDR-028667-2023

04/08/202410/10/202310/10/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$269.00 $24,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Re-roof - Shingles Only

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

722 Lemons Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426903105R01
00

BLDR-028682-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/11/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $350.00  64

No

Description:  8' x 8' Storage Shed

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1555 Hamilton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160327500651R00
00

BLDR-028668-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/10/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$107.00 $5,500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Retaining Wall - New construction

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

1237 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1237BLDR-028504-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $3,000.00  80PD PD

No

Description:  8' x 10' shed, must be minimum of 5ft. from back property line and 3ft. from side property line as shown on survey.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 319 Hendricks St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160385000000100
00

BLDR-028684-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/11/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$98.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  319 W. Hendricks

Building 
(Residential)

Addition 1509 Fuller Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159600500500
00

BLDR-026824-2023

04/08/202410/11/202306/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$107.00 $5,500.00  480PD PD

No

Description:  20'x24' carport with balcony above, 23 1/4' tall.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2302 Mystic Shores Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279600011750
00

BLDR-028356-2023

04/08/202410/11/202309/21/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$161.00 $11,121.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Sandstone retaining wall

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 810 Lemons Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426901601400
00

BLDR-028498-2023
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04/08/202410/11/202310/01/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$143.00 $9,967.00  210

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 SAME SIZE WINDOWS

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 312 Wentwood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483200L00500
00

BLDR-028666-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/10/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$206.00 $16,710.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Pocket Replacement Windows - Replace 10 Windows and 1 Patio Door

Building 
(Residential)

Deck 1511 Valerie Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160276105101300
00

BLDR-028691-2023

10/17/202304/15/202410/12/202310/11/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$80.00 $2,500.00  322

Yes

Description:  14’x23’ Patio Concrete Slab

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1428 Driftwood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160391200C00500
00

BLDR-028677-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/11/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$25.00 $5,052.00  88PD PD

Yes

Description:  6ft tall Wood fence with metal posts, 1 walk thru gate

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 600 Whispering Trl, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneComplete 160155400501800
00

BLDR-028697-2023

10/23/202310/23/202304/22/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $3,500.00  0

No

Description:  Fence 6ft wood

Building 
(Residential)

Concrete Paving / 
Approach

923 Elliott Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160426803901300
00

BLDR-028720-2023

10/18/202310/18/202304/15/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$64.00 $1,500.00  224PD PD

No

Description:  Repair of driveway 16' x 14' section.

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 434 Euless Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343200C00900
00

BLDR-028715-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $2,000.00  0

No

Description:  Replace fence 6ft. tall, wood.

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2836 Sonterra Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000010300
00

BLDR-027860-2023

04/10/202410/13/202308/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$7,931.00 $660,000.00  3,675PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 2396 GAR 934 VAL $660,000

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1028 Ravine Trl, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160498000G02800
00

BLDR-028681-2023
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10/27/202310/27/202304/24/202410/13/202310/11/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$286.00 $25,587.00  2,787

Yes

Description:  ReRoof due to storm damage

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 701 Sleepy Hollow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Complete 160397500101000
00

BLDR-028764-2023

10/25/202310/25/202304/22/202410/16/202310/16/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$243.00 $9,600.00  0

No

Description:  Reroof  (Gas)

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1209 Crabtree Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100901400
00

BLDR-028748-2023

04/15/202410/16/202310/13/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$134.00 $8,601.00  2,867PD PD

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement - 30 year architectural Asphalt Shingle. Includes ice & water underlayment

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 412 Dollins St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160206700S02600
00

BLDR-028743-2023

10/23/202310/23/202304/22/202410/16/202310/13/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$134.00 $9,000.00  1,092

Yes

Description:  Tear off single layer of shingles and replace with 30 year shingle. No re-decking.

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 329 Tranquility Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000G01700
00

BLDR-028737-2023

04/15/202410/16/202310/13/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$125.00 $7,321.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  REPLACE 11 WINDOWS(LIKE FOR LIKE)

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 828 Bentle Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426803104800
00

BLDR-028690-2023

04/15/202410/17/202310/11/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$188.00 $14,500.00  1,850

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES, FELT, VENTS, VENT CAPS -- DECKING REPAIRS AS NEEDED.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1022 Suffolk Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000A00200
00

BLDR-028768-2023*

04/15/202410/17/202310/17/2023

Tonya Mason$224.00 $18,976.00  2,801PD PD

No

Description:  Full re-roof with complete tear off

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 2522 Texas Plume Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000136200
00

BLDR-028787-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/17/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$59.00 $1,100.00  40PD PD

Yes

Description:  2 ENTRY DOOR REPLACEENTS, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

568 Robin Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160326000000100
00

BLDR-028749-2023
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04/15/202410/18/202310/15/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $4,000.00  160PD PD

Yes

Description:  10x16x12 Tuff Shed, must be a minimum of 3 ft. from side property line and 10ft from the home as shown on survey.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2474 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001470001
08

BLDR-026629-2023

04/15/202410/18/202306/20/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$143.00 $10,000.00  3,012PD PD

Yes

Description:  Retaining Wall 2474 Creekwood

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 314 Sweetgum Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160483200S00400
00

BLDR-028805-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/22/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$161.00 $11,870.00  2,242PD PD

Yes

Description:  Remove and Replace shingle roof with CertainTeed Shingle.

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2474 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001470001
08

BLDR-025706-2023

04/15/202410/18/202305/01/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$8,011.00 $311,200.00  3,875PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 3012 GAR 564 VAL $311,200

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 700 Bray St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700601600
00

BLDR-028812-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $14,000.00  0

No

Description:  Fence wood 8 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 204 Moss Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100001402100
00

BLDR-028816-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $3,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  6 ft. tall cedar picket fence

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 2628 Whispering Oaks Cove, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 4Issued 160279600010300
00

BLDR-028823-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Tonya Mason$681.00 $78,585.00  4,658PD PD

No

Description:  INstall class IV Country Manor Shake

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1509 Valerie Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160276105101200
00

BLDR-028828-2023

04/16/202410/19/202310/19/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$188.00 $15,000.00  0

No

Description:  Reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 2436 Clear Creek Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000004600
00

BLDR-028831-2023
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04/16/202410/19/202310/19/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$430.00 $43,334.60  0PD PD

No

Description:  Reroof Replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 728 Ballard St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426930R00100
00

BLDR-028847-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/20/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$159.00 $6,233.00  0

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE 4 WINDOWS: LIKE FOR LIKE, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 822 Cherlyne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160095000802000
00

BLDR-028836-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/19/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$183.00 $9,000.00  1,741

Yes

Description:  Tear off single layer of shingles and replace with 30 year shingle, no re-decking.

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 2950 Sonterra Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000159800
00

BLDR-028857-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$50.00 $18,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Iron fence around backyard perimeter

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 210 Ridgecrest Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160364000200500
00

BLDR-028875-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Repair wood fence, 6ft. pickets

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1318 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00500
00

BLDR-028909-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $2,312.89  131PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1345 Rockford Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1345BLDR-028913-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $2,518.69  143PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1326 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00700
00

BLDR-028904-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,781.24  100PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1414 Straus Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100302000
00

BLDR-028870-2023
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04/22/202410/25/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $6,687.00  195PD PD

Yes

Description:  Build 195' of 6' tall cedar fence using pre-stained 6" pickets, 2"x4" PT rails on 2-3/8" steel posts set 24" deep in concrete.  2 walk gates 6ft tall x 4ft wide.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2208 Bluff Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279500029500
00

BLDR-028775-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/17/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$147.00 $6,000.00  520RR RR

Yes

Description:  exposed beam/ret. wall on side of driveway

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1353 Rockford Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1353BLDR-028911-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,987.04  112PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1225 Wisdom Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425500J01300
00

BLDR-028846-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/20/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$207.00 $10,594.00  1PD PD

Yes

Description:  Pocket Replacement Windows - Replace 8 Windows

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1366 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01700
00

BLDR-028906-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $546.44  28PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1358 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01500
00

BLDR-028905-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $2,278.59  129PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1362 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01600
00

BLDR-028907-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,987.04  112PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1349 Rockford Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1349BLDR-028912-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,472.54  82PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1322 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00600
00

BLDR-028910-2023
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04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,661.19  93PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1338 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01000
00

BLDR-028915-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,352.49  75PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1334 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00900
00

BLDR-028914-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $2,861.69  163PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2303 Timber Creek Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 
76065

Zone 4Issued 215816001437001
08

BLDR-028745-2023

11/01/202304/29/202410/25/202310/13/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$135.00 $5,000.00  200PD PD

Yes

Description:  RETAINING WALL

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 157 Hood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160305000007R00
00

BLDR-028921-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1903 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01400
00

BLDR-028943-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  wooden fence with metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 822 Mobley Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325800100100
00

BLDR-028934-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $12,000.00  0

No

Description:  Installing fence around the pool, wrought iron and 6ft. tall. Front of home 175 ft. wrought iron with gate 30 ft. off street/property line. Gate will be solar and sliding.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 309 Chapman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000101800
00

BLDR-028933-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $6,800.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Reroof (Gas)

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1903 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01400
00

BLDR-028623-2023
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04/23/202410/26/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$7,787.98 $241,175.00  5,003PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 4385 GAR 518 VAL $241,175

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1330 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1330BLDR-028918-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $3,873.54  222PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 444 Rainier St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105701900
00

BLDR-028942-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,400.00  0

No

Description:  8 ft. tall fence replacement for the back yard and side, not to pass front of home. Adding a manual slide gate in back on the alley.

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1354 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01400
00

BLDR-028917-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $1,352.49  75PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1350 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01300
00

BLDR-028916-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $2,192.84  124PD PD

Yes

Description:  6' CEDAR FENCE ON METAL POST

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1814 Fannin Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04200
00

BLDR-028958-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  wooden fence with metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1814 Fannin Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04200
00

BLDR-028624-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$7,868.98 $236,610.00  5,207PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 4302 GAR 669 VAL $236,610

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1941 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280000902000
00

BLDR-028963-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Tonya Mason$100.00 $19,063.00  2,718PD PD

No

Description:  Reroof due to storm damage

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1914 Aspen Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R01000
00

BLDR-028977-2023
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04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  wooden fence with metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

724 Sleepy Hollow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160397500200100
00

BLDR-028572-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$255.00 $15,000.00  432

No

Description:  24'x18' car carport

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 914 Bray St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700H05200
00

BLDR-028965-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $18,000.00  0

No

Description:  reroof

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1914 Aspen Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R01000
00

BLDR-028824-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$7,356.98 $183,260.00  3,927PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 3332 GAR 428 VAL $183,260

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2310 Autumn Run Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 
76065

Zone 4Issued 215816001442001
08

BLDR-028482-2023

04/29/202410/30/202309/29/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$430.00 $30,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1212 Carberry St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100500600
00

BLDR-028766-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/16/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$116.00 $10,607.00  192PD PD

Yes

Description:  16 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 731 Mobley Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650539406100111
00

BLDR-028968-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $27,591.31  1,790

Yes

Description:  RE-ROOF

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1323 Falcon Trail, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160386100K01900
00

BLDR-028970-2023

10/31/202310/31/202304/29/202410/30/202310/27/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $3,200.00  185

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace 6' wood fence and metal posts - 185 LF and fence gate with hardware

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2829 Plume Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000026600
00

BLDR-028874-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/23/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$408.00 $28,000.00  0PD PD

No
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Description:  Repair retaining wall, widening base of retaining wall and building up new.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 460 Orchard Hill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200000300400
00

BLDR-028669-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/10/2023

Tonya Mason$197.00 $16,000.00  3,000PD PD

No

Description:  Roof replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1117 Parker Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457900900900
00

BLDR-028979-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/29/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $3,870.00  110PD PD

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE 4 SAME SIZE WINDOWS

Building 
(Residential)

Repair 210 Ridgecrest Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160364000200500
00

BLDR-028841-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/19/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $4,500.00  15PD PD

No

Description:  Chimney framing, siding, gutter and paint. Damage from fallen tree

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

1739 Newport Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04800
00

BLDR-028332-2023

04/29/202410/30/202309/19/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $50,000.00  192PD PD

Yes

Description:  Structure in backyard

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2876 Lake View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000018200
00

BLDR-028632-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/08/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$8,882.00 $570,000.00  5,677PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 4673 GAR 748 VAL $570,000

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

1215 Starlight Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160209000090500
00

BLDR-028058-2023

04/29/202410/31/202308/29/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$327.00 $21,000.00  540PD PD

Yes

Description:  Pool House with Outdoor Kitchen

Building 
(Residential)

Addition 412 Olympus St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300K00400
00

BLDR-028944-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$374.40 $10,000.00  468

No

Description:  Attached Porch 18X26, Wooden (No electricity)

Building 
(Residential)

Addition 1228 Old Oak Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200200601300
00

BLDR-028303-2023

04/29/202410/31/202309/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$166.40 $62,224.00  208PD PD

No

Description:  Building an addition of a studio style patio room on a new slab. Patio to be approx. 13x16ft.
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PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL):   124

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

1700 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A02R00
00

CO-028533-2023

04/03/202310/03/202310/03/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $10,005,469.00  221,360I I

No

Description:  Construction of a cold dark shell industrial warehouse and site improvements inclusive of parking and landscaping

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

1700 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 200, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 3Complete 160197100A02R00
00

CO-026548-2023

10/12/202310/10/202310/10/202306/15/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  74,281I I

No

Description:  REHAU Industries LLC - Fulfillment Center

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

1007 S Cedar Hill Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3In Review 650138071103500
00

CO-005249-2019

10/27/202310/30/202304/08/2019

Tina Mitchell$75.00 $0.00  5,000I I

No

Description:  Elite Striping, LLC (office/warehouse)

PERMITS ISSUED FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY:   3

ELECTRICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 1150 E Pleasant Run Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160455900A00100
00

ELEC-028418-2023

10/10/202304/08/202410/03/202309/26/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $40,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Add docking station for temporary generator to electrical service

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 1700 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A1AR0
000

ELEC-028561-2023

04/01/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  13I I

No

Description:  ACTUAL ADDRESS: 1700 S J Elmer Weaver Frwy Ste 200 Cedar Hill TX 75104 (would not show up when I searched it)

Installation of illuminated channel letters

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1102 Karen St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160155000102300
00

ELEC-028662-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/10/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$121.00 $7,500.00  0I I

No

Description:  Meter pole for gate operator

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1111 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650131037101000
00

ELEC-028721-2023
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04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  2,000OT-Corr OT-Corr

No

Description:  Renovating building to have Edward Jones office on the bottom and a 2 bedroom apartment on the top

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

ELEC-028732-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/13/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  205LR LR

No

Description:  JCPenney - Front Elevation Channel Letters -(A)

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

ELEC-028731-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/13/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  205LR LR

No

Description:  JCPenney - Side Elevation (North) Channel Letters

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

ELEC-028734-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/13/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  205LR LR

No

Description:  JCPenney - Rear Elevation Channel Letters (D)

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

ELEC-028733-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/13/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  205LR LR

No

Description:  JCPenney - Side Elevation Channel Letters (B)

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

ELEC-028868-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  18I I

No

Description:  ADRESS SHOULD BE 1000 S J ELMER WEAVER
WALL SIGN SI

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

ELEC-028865-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  45I I

No

Description:  ADDRESS SHOULD BE 1000 S. J. ELMER WEAVER FRWY
MONUMENT SIGN S3

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

ELEC-028863-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  45I I

No

Description:  S3 MONUMENT SIGN

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

ELEC-028862-2023
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04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  18I I

No

Description:  WALL SIGN S4

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

ELEC-028866-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  18I I

No

Description:  Sign S-4

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

ELEC-028860-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $1,000.00  18I I

No

Description:  WALL SIGN S1

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

ELEC-028861-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  18I I

No

Description:  WALL SIGN S2

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

ELEC-028867-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  18I I

No

Description:  ADDRESS SHOULD BE 1000 S. J. ELEMER WEAVER FWY
WALL SIGN S2

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 621 Hall St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160046100A2RA0
000

ELEC-028892-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  0I I

No

Description:  Replacement of paint booth

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 401 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160104900B00100
00

ELEC-028927-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  80LR LR

No

Description:  Replacing existing My Eye Lab Signage with updated Stanton Optical signage

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 401 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160104900B00100
00

ELEC-028928-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  80LR LR

No

Description:  South Sign, A, Attached

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Repair 1150 E Pleasant Run Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160455900A00100
00

ELEC-028659-2023
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04/23/202410/26/202310/10/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $5,000.00  0LR LR

Yes

Description:  Replace Main Bad Breaker

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1007, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028992-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1004, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028990-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1750 S S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 300, 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A03R00
00

ELEC-029013-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  57,422I I

No

Description:  First time build out of office space in a shell building.

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1107, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028988-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1006, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028991-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1106, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028987-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replace electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1103, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028985-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing elecrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1105, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028986-2023
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04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replace electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1003, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028989-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1101, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028983-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1102, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028984-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replacing electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 201 S Clark Rd, 1008, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650881350102300
00

ELEC-028993-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$80.00 $800.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replace electrical panel

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 650 Uptown Blvd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160128000A00200
00

ELEC-029020-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  2,500LR LR

No

Description:  Partial remodel of an existing Dunkin donuts shop. Service counter area will be remodeled along with some finishes. This is already an existing Dunkin

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   33

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL)

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 448 Robin Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160328000100100
00

ELER-028521-2023

10/04/202310/04/202304/01/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $10,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Generator

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 1534 Allen Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159000201800
00

ELER-028524-2023

10/10/202304/08/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $500.00  0PD PD

No
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Description:  Panel upgrade

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 616 Fuller Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160159600300800
00

ELER-028505-2023

10/26/202310/26/202304/23/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  replace 200 amp panel,  surge protection and grounding

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 448 Robin Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160328000100100
00

ELER-028514-2023

10/03/202310/03/202304/01/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$50.00 $1,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Power for entry gate

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 2647 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279200014850
00

ELER-028535-2023

10/25/202304/22/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,699.00  100

Yes

Description:  EV Charger Install

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 472 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105402300
00

ELER-028530-2023

04/01/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  remodel master bathroom and increase the door to 69x80, remove bath tub, move bath drain, move toilet drain.  

remodel hall bath and move drain, move A/C up in attic from in the ceiling

remove load bearing wall in kitchen and build new rafter for support using 
15) 2x4x14
10)2x6x20
10)2x6x12

close in garage access door and move to access garage through laundry room  through 32x80 door.   Add another door way to access laundry room through a 34x80 door way and 
remove existing window.

remove existing patio door and add a new 105x80 door.

Add ventilation in attic via turbines, currently no ventilation.

Relocate hot water tank to garage instead of pantry/laundry

Add Attic stairs

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 505 Meadow Ridge Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160335000101500
00

ELER-028554-2023

10/10/202304/08/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Electrical panel change
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Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 1014 Southwestern Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Complete 160498000G02000
00

ELER-028568-2023

10/13/202310/13/202304/10/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $799.00  3,800

Yes

Description:  EV Charger Insallation

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 432 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500D02200
00

ELER-028586-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Tonya Mason$100.00 $2,997.40  0

No

Description:  Replace electrical panel

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 501 Jefferson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160045000300500
00

ELER-028591-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  960

No

Description:  PROPOSED ATTACHED GARAGE

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 1115 Stony Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160426000202500
00

ELER-028627-2023

10/27/202304/24/202410/06/202310/06/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Install a 24kW home standby generator with a 200 automatic transfer switch and connection to gas line.

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2472 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001471001
08

ELER-028546-2023

04/08/202410/09/202310/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  4,501PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3227 GAR 1187 VAL $580,000

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1509 Fuller Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159600500500
00

ELER-028685-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/11/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  480PD PD

No

Description:  20'x24' carport with balcony above, 23 1/4' tall.

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2836 Sonterra Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000010300
00

ELER-028579-2023

10/31/202304/29/202410/13/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,675PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2396 GAR 934 VAL $660,000

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2474 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001470001
08

ELER-028820-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,875PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3012 GAR 564 VAL $311,200
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Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 1626 Pebble Beach Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000221300
00

ELER-028539-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/03/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  450

No

Description:  In ground swimming pool and spa

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 1115 Stony Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 160426000202500
00

ELER-028840-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/22/202410/19/202310/19/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,500.00  0

No

Description:  Rebuild Riser/Fire Hazard

Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 1739 Newport Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04800
00

ELER-028600-2023

04/16/202410/19/202310/05/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  297PD PD

No

Description:  Swimming pool in backyard

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 907 Lazy Grove Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160280001800800
00

ELER-028829-2023

10/26/202310/26/202304/23/202410/19/202310/19/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  replace 200 amp panel, add grounding

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1903 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01400
00

ELER-028938-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,003PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4385 GAR 518 VAL $241,175

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1914 Aspen Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R01000
00

ELER-028966-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,927PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3332 GAR 428 VAL $183,260

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1814 Fannin Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04200
00

ELER-028949-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,207PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4302 GAR 669 VAL $236,610

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 611 Cox St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426804501400
00

ELER-029016-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $5,500.00  1,800

Yes

Description:  Replacing 200A outdoor panel
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Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1739 Newport Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04800
00

ELER-029008-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  192PD PD

No

Description:  Structure in backyard

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2876 Lake View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000018200
00

ELER-028980-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,677PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4673 GAR 748 VAL $570,000

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1228 Old Oak Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200200601300
00

ELER-029026-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  208PD PD

No

Description:  Building an addition of a studio style patio room on a new slab. Patio to be approx. 13x16ft.

Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 1137 Wishing Well Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 1602790000234R0
00

ELER-028629-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/06/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  226PD PD

No

Description:  IN GROUND PREFAB FIBERGLASS
POOL NO MAIN, DRAINS ALL
SUCTIONS AT SKIMMER WITH
CARTRIDGE FILTER,

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1215 Starlight Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160209000090500
00

ELER-029027-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  540PD PD

No

Description:  Pool House with Outdoor Kitchen

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 905 Willacy Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160365000302200
00

ELER-029017-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $13,000.00  1,323C C

Yes

Description:  Re-wire existing house with 200 amp service

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL):   29

FIRE

Fire LP Gas 2519 Tamaron Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 1602797000427R0
00

FIRE-028399-2023

10/17/202310/17/202304/15/202410/03/202309/25/2023

Reginald Alexander$75.00 $6,300.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  installing a 250 gallon underground propane storage tank

Page 27 of 67November 01, 2023 285 Uptown Blvd Cedar Hill, TX 75104



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2023 TO 10/31/2023)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Fire Fire Suppression 1750 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 300, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A03R01
00

FIRE-028501-2023

04/01/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Reginald Alexander$44.00 $2,875.00  0I I

No

Description:  Add 27 sprinkler heads to existing ESFR system

Fire Fire Alarm 1021 N Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Complete 160365000332R00
00

FIRE-028500-2023

10/06/202310/06/202304/03/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Reginald Alexander$53.00 $3,500.00  0C C

No

Description:  Install 4 smoke detectors, system sensors and 4 horn and strobes.

Fire Fire Alarm 1649 S 67 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160197100A03R01
00

FIRE-028427-2023

04/01/202410/03/202309/26/2023

Reginald Alexander$105.00 $6,939.00  2,430LR LR

Yes

Description:  add fire alarm notification to the existing fire alarm system for tenant finish out.

Fire LP Gas 1722 Pebble Beach Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000224800
00

FIRE-012625-2021

05/04/202104/02/202410/05/202304/06/2021

Tammie Cooper$75.00 $3,200.00  4,000

Yes

Description:  In-ground

Fire LP Gas 2223 Janet Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001645001
08

FIRE-027394-2023

04/09/202410/12/202307/21/2023

Reginald Alexander$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  250 gallon Propane Tank

Fire Fire Operational 1220 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651218290100800
00

FIRE-028739-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/13/2023

Reginald Alexander$0.00 $14,017.00  238,680I I

Yes

Description:  UNDERGROUND FIRE AND RISER INTO THE BUILDING

Fire Fire Operational 605 W 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457300A1RB0
000

FIRE-028830-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/19/2023

Reginald Alexander$0.00 $0.00  1,200LR LR

Yes

Description:  Afterhours unattended fueling

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FIRE:   8

HEALTH

Health Restaurant/Food 
Establishment

305 W 1382 Hwy, 611, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160456500A02R00
00

HLTH-028722-2023
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10/14/202410/15/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$300.00 $300,000.00  1,075PD PD

Yes

Description:  THIS SET OF CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS IS FOR THE TENANT FIT OUT OF AN EXISTING DEMISED SPACE WITHIN A LARGER RETAIL BUILDING.  THE 
SCOPE INCLUDES MODIFICATIONS TO THE FOLLOWING:
1. NEW NON-BEARING WALLS, NEW CEILINGS, NEW FINISHES, LIGHTING.
2. RE-CONFIGURATION OF THE PLUMBING, SEWER AND HVAC SYSTEM DISTRIBUTION WITHIN THE EXISTING SPACE.
ALL ADA AND ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS FOR THE SITE PARKING, BUILDING ACCESS ROUTES AND RESTROOM CORE FACILITIES HAVE BEEN PROVIDED UNDER 
THE BASE BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR HEALTH:   1

IRRIGATION

Irrigation Irrigation 1209 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1209IRR-028515-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/01/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1210 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1210IRR-028516-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/01/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1202 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1202IRR-028518-2023

11/01/202304/01/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1206 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Complete 1206IRR-028519-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/01/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1514 Spring Hill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160045300J00400
00

IRR-028459-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/01/202410/03/202309/28/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $0.00  0RR RR

Yes

Irrigation Irrigation 1209 Eagle Pl, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000028500
00

IRR-028512-2023

11/01/202304/01/202410/03/202310/02/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,500.00  11,000PD PD

Yes

Description:  Irrigation Install

Irrigation Irrigation 2650 Mason Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 215823001991001
08

IRR-028559-2023
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10/27/202310/27/202304/08/202410/10/202310/04/2023

Stacey Graves$100.00 $7,500.00  0

Yes

Description:  Wind sensor is required or a wifi enabled controller.
2650 MASON RD

Irrigation Irrigation 1334 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00900
00

IRR-028633-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/09/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1338 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01000
00

IRR-028634-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/09/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1350 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01300
00

IRR-028635-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/09/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1354 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01400
00

IRR-028636-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/09/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1204 Forbus St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100700400
00

IRR-028736-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/13/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$100.00 $2,500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Lawn Irrigation System (Home owner installed)

Irrigation Irrigation 1901 Mount Mckinley Pl, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 215824001838001
08

IRR-028647-2023

10/13/202304/10/202410/13/202310/09/2023

Stacey Graves$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Wind sensor is required or wifi enabled controller.

Irrigation Irrigation 1846 Cypress Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3IssuedIRR-028705-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$4,923.50 $20,000.00  0

No

Description:  POA Irrigation System

Irrigation Irrigation 1801 Stone Canyon Pkwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3IssuedIRR-028703-2023
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04/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$4,923.50 $20,000.00  0

No

Description:  POA Irrigation System

Irrigation Irrigation 1914 Cypress Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3IssuedIRR-028704-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$4,923.50 $20,000.00  0

No

Description:  POA Irrigation system

Irrigation Irrigation 1802 Stone Canyon Pkwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3IssuedIRR-028700-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$4,923.50 $20,000.00  0

No

Description:  POA Irrigation System

Irrigation Irrigation 219 Breseman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160386000C01900
00

IRR-028534-2023

10/13/202304/10/202410/13/202310/03/2023

Stacey Graves$100.00 $6,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wind Sensor is required or a wifi enabled controller.

Irrigation Irrigation 1310 Stone Meadow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3IssuedIRR-028699-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$4,923.50 $20,000.00  0

No

Description:  POA Landscape  Irrigation

Irrigation Irrigation 1822 Cypress Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3IssuedIRR-028707-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$4,923.50 $20,000.00  0

No

Description:  HOA Irrigation System

Irrigation Irrigation 1204 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160483100Q05900
00

IRR-028744-2023

10/16/202311/01/202304/15/202410/16/202310/13/2023

Stacey Graves$100.00 $10,800.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Wind sensor is required or a wifi enabled controller

Irrigation Irrigation 1358 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01500
00

IRR-028792-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1318 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00500
00

IRR-028789-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes
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Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1322 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00600
00

IRR-028790-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1326 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A00700
00

IRR-028791-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1362 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01600
00

IRR-028793-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1349 Rockford Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1349IRR-028797-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1345 Rockford Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1345IRR-028796-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1330 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1330IRR-028788-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1353 Rockford Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1353IRR-028798-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 1366 Tophill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200A01700
00

IRR-028794-2023

04/19/202410/22/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$150.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  LAWN SPRINKLER INSTALL

Irrigation Irrigation 2519 Tamaron Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 1602797000427R0
00

IRR-028877-2023
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10/25/202310/27/202304/22/202410/25/202310/23/2023

Stacey Graves$150.00 $5,475.00  25,598PD PD

Yes

Description:  new installation of lawn sprinklers

Irrigation Irrigation 317 Oak Meadow Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160320000400800
00

IRR-028924-2023

10/25/202304/22/202410/25/202310/25/2023

Stacey Graves$150.00 $4,500.00  0

No

Description:  Wind sensor is required.

Irrigation Irrigation 111 Rocky Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160180000300600
00

IRR-028889-2023

10/25/202304/22/202410/25/202310/23/2023

Stacey Graves$150.00 $4,400.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  INSTALL A NEW LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN FRONT YARD

PERMITS ISSUED FOR IRRIGATION:   34

MECHANICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1111 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650131037101000
00

MECC-028723-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  2,000OT-Corr OT-Corr

No

Description:  Renovating building to have Edward Jones office on the bottom and a 2 bedroom apartment on the top

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

HVAC Changeout 240 E Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160459000A01R00
00

MECC-028765-2023

11/01/202311/01/202304/29/202410/16/202310/16/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $10,000.00  0LR LR

Yes

Description:  Remove the 5 ton 14 year old Carrier unit install 5 ton Carrier RTU

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 621 Hall St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160046100A2RA0
000

MECC-028893-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  0I I

No

Description:  Replacement of paint booth

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1750 S S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 300, 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A03R00
00

MECC-029014-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  57,422I I

No

Description:  First time build out of office space in a shell building.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   4

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL)
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Mechanical 
(Residential)

Alteration 472 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105402300
00

MECR-028531-2023

04/01/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  remodel master bathroom and increase the door to 69x80, remove bath tub, move bath drain, move toilet drain.  

remodel hall bath and move drain, move A/C up in attic from in the ceiling

remove load bearing wall in kitchen and build new rafter for support using 
15) 2x4x14
10)2x6x20
10)2x6x12

close in garage access door and move to access garage through laundry room  through 32x80 door.   Add another door way to access laundry room through a 34x80 door way and 
remove existing window.

remove existing patio door and add a new 105x80 door.

Add ventilation in attic via turbines, currently no ventilation.

Relocate hot water tank to garage instead of pantry/laundry

Add Attic stairs

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 231 Deerfield Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160386000G00400
00

MECR-028545-2023

10/05/202310/05/202304/02/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $2,500.00  4PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace condenser and coil

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 1307 Ridgeview Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 161100400A01900
00

MECR-028537-2023

10/30/202310/30/202304/29/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  3.5 TON (15 SEER) H/P CONDENSER & 3.5 TON 15KW HORIZ AIRHANDLER

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 2600 Ranch Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279600010540
00

MECR-028563-2023

04/01/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replacement of evaporator coil and condenser only.

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 406 Tranquility Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160343000H00100
00

MECR-028638-2023

10/11/202310/12/202304/09/202410/09/202310/09/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replacement of 4 ton evaporator coil for the downstairs system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 107 Meadowbend Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160320000100400
00

MECR-028637-2023
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04/08/202410/09/202310/09/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $10,569.00  1,475

Yes

Description:  Full HVAC changeout

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2472 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001471001
08

MECR-028547-2023

04/08/202410/09/202310/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  4,501PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3227 GAR 1187 VAL $580,000

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 406 Tranquility Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160343000H00100
00

MECR-028653-2023

10/11/202310/12/202304/09/202410/09/202310/09/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replacement of 3.5 ton evaporator coil only for the upstairs system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 2510 Garrett Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 76065 Zone 4Issued 215818001630001
08

MECR-028711-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $2,695.00  0

Yes

Description:  REPLACING 5 TON AIR HANDLER

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 616 Grove Manor, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160155500400800
00

MECR-028695-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/22/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  replacing a 3 ton gas complete system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 1232 Mccary St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100801100
00

MECR-028740-2023

10/17/202304/15/202410/13/202310/13/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $2,500.00  4PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 4 ton condenser heat pump

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2836 Sonterra Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000010300
00

MECR-028581-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,675PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2396 GAR 934 VAL $660,000

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 604 Woodlands Manor, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Complete 160155400600900
00

MECR-028785-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/22/202410/17/202310/17/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,187.00  2,130

Yes

Description:  REPLACING FURNACE

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 746 Monique Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160208500B00600
00

MECR-028779-2023
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10/19/202310/19/202304/16/202410/17/202310/17/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $11,883.00  1,464PD PD

Yes

Description:  Full hvac changeout

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2474 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001470001
08

MECR-028821-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,875PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3012 GAR 564 VAL $311,200

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 2320 Sunset Ridge Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Complete 2320MECR-028810-2023

10/23/202310/23/202304/22/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $775.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  3 TON HORIZ BOX EVAP COIL

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1202 S Duncanville Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100701
00

MECR-028804-2023

10/23/202304/22/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  2,000RR RR

No

Description:  Install a mini split system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 2502 Garrett Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001628001
08

MECR-028843-2023

04/16/202410/19/202310/19/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  replacing a 4 ton ahu (like for like )

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 449 L Thompson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100101900
00

MECR-028878-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $12,259.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 4 ton A/C system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 1408 Jesse Ramsey Blvd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160428100600400
00

MECR-028879-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Change out 3.5 ton a/c system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 161 Hickman Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325501101800
00

MECR-028899-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $8,500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  HVAC System Replacement

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 205 Tulip Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160410000B02100
00

MECR-028919-2023
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04/22/202410/25/202310/25/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $12,109.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  3 TON BASIC COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1903 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01400
00

MECR-028940-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,003PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4385 GAR 518 VAL $241,175

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1914 Aspen Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R01000
00

MECR-028969-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,927PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3332 GAR 428 VAL $183,260

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1814 Fannin Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04200
00

MECR-028950-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,207PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4302 GAR 669 VAL $236,610

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC New 
Installation

2876 Lake View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000018200
00

MECR-028406-2023

04/29/202410/30/202309/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,677PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 4673 GAR 748 VAL $570,000

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 1323 Falcon Trail, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160386100K01900
00

MECR-029007-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/30/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  hvac cange out

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1215 Starlight Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160209000090500
00

MECR-029028-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  540PD PD

No

Description:  Pool House with Outdoor Kitchen

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL):   28

ON SITE SEWER

On Site Sewer On Site Sewer 1169 S Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 168550500100100
00

OSS-028769-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/17/2023

Duy Vu$150.00 $0.00  6,158RR RR

Yes
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Description:  OSSF Installation

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ON SITE SEWER:   1

PLUMBING (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1111 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650131037101000
00

PLMC-028724-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  2,000OT-Corr OT-Corr

No

Description:  Renovating building to have Edward Jones office on the bottom and a 2 bedroom apartment on the top

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 207 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 650392095101304
00

PLMC-028693-2023

10/24/202310/24/202304/22/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $0.00  0LR LR

Yes

Description:  Install 1/2" DC Brass Backflow Preventer for ice machine per the city inspector

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Repair 200 Bryant St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160005001800101
00

PLMC-028747-2023

10/25/202304/10/202410/14/202310/13/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $600.00  1OT-Res OT-Res

Yes

Description:  connecting the RPC TO THE WATER LINE

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 650 Uptown Blvd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160128000A00200
00

PLMC-028784-2023

11/01/202304/29/202410/17/202310/17/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$50.00 $3,000.00  2,500LR LR

Yes

Description:  INSTALLATION OF 2 SINKS AND 7 FLOOR SINKS

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1750 S S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 300, 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A03R00
00

PLMC-029015-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$0.00 $0.00  57,422I I

No

Description:  First time build out of office space in a shell building.

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 1421 Edgefield Way, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1602077015R1A00
00

PLMC-029022-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$75.00 $1,000.00  10,000

Yes

Description:  Set 500 AG propane tank to supply Radiant Heaters for 10,000sq ft building.  Install about 15 feet of poly pipe yardline.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   6

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL)

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 417 Wolfe St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160364000501800
00

PLMR-028511-2023
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10/05/202310/05/202304/02/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  GAS WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1806 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160066005000200
00

PLMR-028499-2023

10/18/202310/18/202304/15/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $3,818.00  1

Yes

Description:  40 gallon electric water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 308 Rosewood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100I005000
0

PLMR-028508-2023

04/01/202410/02/202310/02/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 gallon low boy in laundry room

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 408 Sugar Mill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200000201700
00

PLMR-028549-2023

10/04/202310/04/202304/01/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  40 gal electric water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 422 Everest Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160206000500900
00

PLMR-028544-2023

10/17/202310/17/202304/15/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $4,100.00  1

Yes

Description:  50 gallon electric water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 472 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105402300
00

PLMR-028532-2023

04/01/202410/03/202310/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  0

No
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Description:  remodel master bathroom and increase the door to 69x80, remove bath tub, move bath drain, move toilet drain.  

remodel hall bath and move drain, move A/C up in attic from in the ceiling

remove load bearing wall in kitchen and build new rafter for support using 
15) 2x4x14
10)2x6x20
10)2x6x12

close in garage access door and move to access garage through laundry room  through 32x80 door.   Add another door way to access laundry room through a 34x80 door way and 
remove existing window.

remove existing patio door and add a new 105x80 door.

Add ventilation in attic via turbines, currently no ventilation.

Relocate hot water tank to garage instead of pantry/laundry

Add Attic stairs

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1505 Fuller Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160159600500700
00

PLMR-028552-2023

10/09/202310/09/202304/08/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Water Line Service

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 409 Pogue St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700U01200
00

PLMR-028558-2023

10/05/202310/05/202304/02/202410/04/202310/04/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $3,200.00  25

Yes

Description:  Main water line replacement. Trench from meter to house, approx 25 ft. replacing quest pipe with pex and fittings. Replace shut off valve, removing gate valve and installing 
ball valve

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 1107 Douglas Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Void 160275000100400
00

PLMR-028590-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $4,405.00  1

Yes

Description:  pressure slab leak repair-WORK DIDN'T END UP BEING DONE. SEE EMAIL ATTACHMENT

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 909 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160005002600300
00

PLMR-028575-2023

04/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Tonya Mason$4,873.50 $2,016.70  0OT-Corr OT-Corr

Yes

Description:  Connect the meter to irrigation and cap off old sprinklers.

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1115 Stony Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160426000202500
00

PLMR-028628-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/06/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Install a 24kW home standby generator with a 200 automatic transfer switch and connection to gas line.
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 1525 Valerie Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160276105102000
00

PLMR-028610-2023

10/17/202310/17/202304/15/202410/06/202310/06/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $2,500.00  0

Yes

Description:  Moving water line, shower pan

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 318 Oak Meadow Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160320000E00600
00

PLMR-028645-2023

10/12/202310/12/202304/09/202410/09/202310/09/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $2,369.93  0

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2472 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001471001
08

PLMR-028548-2023

04/08/202410/09/202310/03/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  4,501PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3227 GAR 1187 VAL $580,000

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1007 Mayes Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Complete 160426700300800
00

PLMR-028672-2023

10/23/202310/23/202304/22/202410/11/202310/11/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,500.00  20

Yes

Description:  Replace existing tub/shower with prefab shower base. Replace existing walls with prefab acrylic walls. Replace valve with posi-temp valve. Replace shower head.

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 2216 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Complete 160280000600100
00

PLMR-028727-2023

10/23/202310/23/202304/22/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $300.00  0RR RR

Yes

Description:  Replace water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2836 Sonterra Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000010300
00

PLMR-028582-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,675PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2396 GAR 934 VAL $660,000

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 502 Highland Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160206700W01R0
000

PLMR-028713-2023

10/16/202310/16/202304/15/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $250.00  0

No

Description:  Sewer repair in the yard

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1135 Suffolk Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000B01600
00

PLMR-028753-2023

04/15/202410/16/202310/16/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $5,000.00  25PD PD

Yes

Description:  shower to shower replacement with new valve
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 538 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500D00100
00

PLMR-028750-2023

10/17/202310/17/202304/15/202410/16/202310/16/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,340.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 gal electric Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1032 Magnolia Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160482000F00600
00

PLMR-028782-2023

04/15/202410/17/202310/17/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $3,945.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Pool 1626 Pebble Beach Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000221300
00

PLMR-028540-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/03/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  450

No

Description:  In ground swimming pool and spa

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 802 Green Pastures Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Complete 160465000304900
00

PLMR-028795-2023

10/20/202310/20/202304/17/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $2,200.00  1,277

Yes

Description:  Replace existing electric water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 106 Hannah Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325501000200
00

PLMR-028819-2023

10/27/202304/24/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $1,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  GAS WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2474 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215817001470001
08

PLMR-028822-2023

04/15/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,875PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3012 GAR 564 VAL $311,200

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Pool 1739 Newport Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04800
00

PLMR-028601-2023

04/16/202410/19/202310/05/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$0.00 $0.00  297PD PD

No

Description:  Swimming pool in backyard

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1003 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160324000F05100
00

PLMR-028844-2023

10/26/202310/26/202304/23/202410/20/202310/20/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $9,015.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  waterline repair by tunnel
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 2216 Donice Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279500030600
00

PLMR-028869-2023

04/22/202410/23/202310/23/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $1,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 40 Electric Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1632 Promontory Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160377300000700
00

PLMR-028894-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $2,000.00  1,000

Yes

Description:  Add 35 feet of line to existing propane system to service new Generator

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 233 Tulip Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160410000B02800
00

PLMR-028891-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $7,850.00  10PD PD

Yes

Description:  Repair sewer line

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 333 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500D04500
00

PLMR-028890-2023

10/25/202310/25/202304/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $3,650.00  0

Yes

Description:  Repair sewer line in yard

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 804 Laurel Hills Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280001102800
00

PLMR-028936-2023

10/31/202304/29/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $8,000.00  1PD PD

Yes

Description:  Shower pan install. Slab drain penetration.

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 716 Marigold Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160475000202200
00

PLMR-028929-2023

10/31/202304/29/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $11,000.00  1

Yes

Description:  2 bath hot and cold water line only repipe

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1903 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01400
00

PLMR-028941-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,003PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4385 GAR 518 VAL $241,175

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1914 Aspen Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R01000
00

PLMR-028971-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  3,927PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3332 GAR 428 VAL $183,260
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1814 Fannin Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04200
00

PLMR-028951-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,207PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4302 GAR 669 VAL $236,610

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 2829 Eden Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000021800
00

PLMR-028960-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $1,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  WATERLINE REROUTE

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 811 Clover Hill Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160395701100600
00

PLMR-028978-2023

11/01/202311/01/202304/29/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $2,060.64  0

Yes

Description:  50 Gallon/Electric Water Heater Replacement

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1132 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100Q05100
00

PLMR-028972-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 50 Gallon Electric Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1323 Falcon Trail, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160386100K01900
00

PLMR-028999-2023

10/31/202304/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $850.00  0

Yes

Description:  rempalced electric water heather

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1325 Fox Glenn, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Complete 160386000G02600
00

PLMR-028998-2023

10/31/202310/31/202304/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Tonya Mason$75.00 $850.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  replace gas water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1739 Newport Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04800
00

PLMR-029009-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  192PD PD

No

Description:  Structure in backyard

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2876 Lake View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000018200
00

PLMR-028981-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  5,677PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4673 GAR 748 VAL $570,000
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1215 Starlight Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160209000090500
00

PLMR-029029-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/31/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$0.00 $0.00  540PD PD

No

Description:  Pool House with Outdoor Kitchen

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL):   44

POOL (RESIDENTIAL)

Pool (Residential) In Ground 1626 Pebble Beach Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000221300
00

POOLR-028267-2023

04/15/202410/18/202309/14/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$200.00 $100,000.00  450

Yes

Description:  In ground swimming pool and spa

Pool (Residential) In Ground 1739 Newport Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300R04800
00

POOLR-028346-2023

04/16/202410/19/202309/20/2023

Andrew  Lipscomb (I-3172)$200.00 $70,000.00  297PD PD

Yes

Description:  Swimming pool in backyard

Pool (Residential) In Ground 1137 Wishing Well Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 1602790000234R0
00

POOLR-028571-2023

04/29/202410/31/202310/04/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$250.00 $54,000.00  226PD PD

Yes

Description:  IN GROUND PREFAB FIBERGLASS
POOL NO MAIN, DRAINS ALL
SUCTIONS AT SKIMMER WITH
CARTRIDGE FILTER,

PERMITS ISSUED FOR POOL (RESIDENTIAL):   3

RESIDENTIAL RENTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

612 Grove Manor, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155500400900
00

RRCO-028503-2023

10/02/202310/02/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  612 Grove Manor

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

413 Everest Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206000501800
00

RRCO-028513-2023

10/02/202310/02/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  413 Everest Ct.
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

503 Elliott Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426803802300
00

RRCO-028502-2023

10/02/202310/02/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  503 Elliott Dr.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

832 Windswept Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000D00100
00

RRCO-028517-2023

10/02/202310/02/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  832 Windswept

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

837 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500A01000
00

RRCO-028536-2023

10/03/202310/03/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  837 whitney

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1556 Bosher Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500603200
00

RRCO-028528-2023

10/03/202310/03/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1556 Bosher

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1233 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1233RRCO-028566-2023

10/04/202310/04/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1233 Rolling Oaks

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

329 Tranquility Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000G01700
00

RRCO-028570-2023

10/04/202310/04/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  329 Tranquility

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

423 Hastings Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000601200
00

RRCO-028611-2023

10/06/202310/06/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  423 Hastings
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

821 Windswept Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000C01500
00

RRCO-028622-2023

10/06/202310/06/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  821 Windswept

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

445 Leisure Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000B00200
00

RRCO-028620-2023

10/06/202310/06/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  445 Leisure

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

466 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206800V01600
00

RRCO-028625-2023

10/06/202310/06/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  466 Weaver

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

700 Hendricks St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160285000100500
00

RRCO-028651-2023

10/09/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

728 King St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100106400
00

RRCO-028641-2023

10/09/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  728 King St

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

721 Azalea Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160410000B03400
00

RRCO-028650-2023

10/09/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  721 Azalea

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

110 Charlotte Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160458100A03200
00

RRCO-028640-2023

10/10/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  110 Charlotte
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

850 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500E02400
00

RRCO-028652-2023

10/11/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  850 Weaver

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1496 Summers Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000401000
00

RRCO-028654-2023

10/11/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1496 Summers Dr.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1545 Summers Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059100302300
00

RRCO-028475-2023*

10/11/202309/28/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1545 Summers

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

902 Busby Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426701301100
00

RRCO-028675-2023

10/11/202310/11/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  902 Busby

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

534 Burleson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067101202300
00

RRCO-028655-2023

10/11/202310/10/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  534 Burleson

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

429 Waterford Oaks Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160457402300300
00

RRCO-028674-2023

10/11/202310/11/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  429 N.Waterford Oaks

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

808 Angel St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700J00500
00

RRCO-028687-2023

10/11/202310/11/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  808 Angel St.
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

828 Serenity Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000F00200
00

RRCO-028714-2023

10/12/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  828 Serenity Drive

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

705 Lemons Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426930R01001
00

RRCO-028710-2023

10/12/202310/12/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  705 Lemons

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

221 Hood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160065700201800
00

RRCO-028701-2023

10/12/202310/12/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0TH TH

No

Description:  221 Hood St.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

442 Whitley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207300A02001
00

RRCO-028706-2023

10/12/202310/12/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  442 Whitley

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1412 Horton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500300500
00

RRCO-028746-2023

10/13/202310/13/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1412 Horton

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

404 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105502700
00

RRCO-028741-2023

10/13/202310/13/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  404 Whitney

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

494 Rainier St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206400D01200
00

RRCO-028756-2023

10/16/202310/16/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  494 Rainier
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1619 Allen Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159000100400
00

RRCO-028751-2023

10/16/202310/16/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1619 Allen

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1317 Saturn St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425001801700
00

RRCO-028758-2023

10/16/202310/16/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1317 Saturn

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

717 Hillcrest Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160208000002300
00

RRCO-028759-2023

10/16/202310/16/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  717 hillcrest

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

314 Pemberton Pl, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100804100
00

RRCO-028762-2023

10/16/202310/16/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  314 Pemberton

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1113 Venus St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160415000300700
00

RRCO-028781-2023

10/17/202310/17/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1113 Venus

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

749 Rockett Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426928A00200
00

RRCO-028480-2023

10/17/202309/29/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  749 Rocket

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1225 Cathey St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100501600
00

RRCO-028644-2023

10/17/202310/09/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1225 Cathey St.
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

321 Rosewood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100H01100
00

RRCO-028783-2023

10/17/202310/17/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  321 Rosewood

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1323 Rabbit Ridge, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160386000F00800
00

RRCO-028786-2023

10/17/202310/17/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1323 Rabbit Ridge

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1216 Old Oak Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200200900800
00

RRCO-028825-2023

10/19/202310/18/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1216 Old Oak Drive

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1606 Allen Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159000202600
00

RRCO-028767-2023

10/19/202310/16/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1606 Allen

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1125 Saturn St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160415000201300
00

RRCO-028771-2023

10/19/202310/17/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1125 Saturn

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

405 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105700300
00

RRCO-028853-2023*

10/23/202310/20/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  405 Whitney

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

238 Birchwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483000C00200
00

RRCO-028864-2023

10/23/202310/23/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  238 Birchwood
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

808 Clement Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426705000500
00

RRCO-028923-2023

10/25/202310/25/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  808 Clement

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

314 Sweetgum Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483200S00400
00

RRCO-028925-2023

10/26/202310/25/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  314 Sweetgum

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1133 Madlynne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160276105123A00
00

RRCO-028937-2023

10/26/202310/26/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1133 Madlynne Dr.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

407 Euless Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343200B03500
00

RRCO-028959-2023

10/27/202310/27/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  407 Euless Dr.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

456 Dollins St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700S01500
00

RRCO-028967-2023

10/27/202310/27/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  456 Dollins

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1115 Suburban Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160283000201600
00

RRCO-029004-2023

10/30/202310/30/2023

Tonya Mason$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1115 Suburban

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

417 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206105700600
00

RRCO-028939-2023

10/30/202310/26/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  417 Whitney St.
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

628 King St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100105500
00

RRCO-029011-2023

10/30/202310/30/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  628 King St.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

920 Crestwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483000B00400
00

RRCO-029003-2023

10/30/202310/30/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  920 Crestwood Dr.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

408 Hendricks St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160165000000200
00

RRCO-029025-2023

10/31/202310/31/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  408 Hendricks

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

204 Iris Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160410000A03000
00

RRCO-029018-2023

10/31/202310/31/2023

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  204 Iris Ln.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RENTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUP  55

RIGHT OF WAY

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1518 Spring Hill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300J00500
00

ROW-028523-2023

11/06/202310/02/202310/02/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Primoris for Oncor, Replacing damaged cable by trenching/boring, 1518 Sring Hill Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

511 S Clark Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160044900A00100
00

ROW-028522-2023

12/01/202310/02/202310/02/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Primoris for Oncor, 2 new 45/3 poles, changeout 1 40/3 pole, hand dig, 510 & 514 S Clark Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

314 Breseman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100900900
00

ROW-028527-2023

11/06/202310/03/202310/03/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No
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Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 314 Breseman St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1513 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000200700
00

ROW-028567-2023

11/07/202310/04/202310/04/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1513 Tuley St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1622 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059100601200
00

ROW-028565-2023

11/07/202310/04/202310/04/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1622 Tuley St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

318 Stringer Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206600J00900
00

ROW-028560-2023

11/07/202310/04/202310/04/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Buty fiber service drop, 318 Stringer Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1334 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1334ROW-028562-2023

11/07/202310/04/202310/04/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1334 Rolling Meadows Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1242 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1242ROW-028606-2023

11/09/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1242 Rolling Meadows Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

424 Bradshaw St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160335200E01400
00

ROW-028574-2023

01/03/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  GD Construction for Spectrum, Replace damaged span from 20V tap at 424 Bradshaw to 14V Tap at 418 Bradshaw.  Multiple faults. Prime damage under driveway.--424-418 
Bradshaw St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1042 Waterview Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100P01000
00

ROW-028607-2023

11/09/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1042 Waterview Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

 NoneIssuedROW-028583-2023

01/31/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No
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Description:  Big and Bright Christmas Lights for Waterford Oaks PID, Install and take down Christmas lights in Median, 100 N Waterford Oaks Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

748 W Parkerville Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160175000000100
00

ROW-028604-2023

12/04/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Reel Broadband for ATT, Reel Broadband placing handhole and PFP cabinet at 749 W Parkerville Rd.  Placing 2" innerduct from the proposed handhole to the existing 
handhole at 748 W Parkerville Rd.-

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

516 E Belt Line Rd, 300, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 651213265100205
00

ROW-028599-2023

01/05/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  GD Construction for Spectrum, Replace Spectrum fiber by the way of bore for approx 332 ft.--516 E Belt Line Rd, Suite 300

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

327 Timberline Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483200T00900
00

ROW-028608-2023

11/09/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 327 Timberline Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1318 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1318ROW-028605-2023

11/09/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, bury fiber service drop, 1318 Rolling Meadows Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1338 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426200C01200
00

ROW-028596-2023

11/09/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1338 Boulder Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

302 Texas St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 650881335103000
00

ROW-028603-2023

10/05/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0OT-Res OT-Res

No

Description:  MJ Pipeline for Atmos, Install/replace gas main and services from 302 Texas St to 317 Texas St, 302 Texas St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

312 Simmons Way, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160065000401502
00

ROW-028602-2023

01/04/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  GD Construction for Spectrum, Replace damaged span from 17V to 14V Tap-312 High Drive

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

 NoneIssuedROW-028589-2023

01/02/202410/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No
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Description:  BFK Communications for ATT, Telecommunications-pulling 15890ft of underground cable, place 20 pedistals-Stone Hill Subdivision (S Cockrell Hill and Bear Creek)

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

159 Hannah Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500902900
00

ROW-028609-2023

11/09/202310/05/202310/05/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 159 Hannah Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

306 Oak Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160320000400100
00

ROW-028630-2023

01/09/202310/06/202310/06/2023

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  GD Construction for Spectrum - Replace burnt strand and feeder from 304 to 306 Oak Ln from 17 to 11 tap

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1225 Mcmillen Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425500H01300
00

ROW-028660-2023

11/13/202310/10/202310/10/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1225 McMillen Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

498 Kenya St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206400E01100
00

ROW-028656-2023

11/13/202310/10/202310/10/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 498 Kenya St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

931 Moore St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700D02300
00

ROW-028657-2023

11/13/202310/10/202310/10/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 931 Moore St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

212 Whitney St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206000600600
00

ROW-028658-2023

11/13/202310/10/202310/10/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 212 Whitney St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1314 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1314ROW-028678-2023

11/15/202310/11/202310/11/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1314 Boulder Dr.

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

803 N Lisa Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160085000500400
00

ROW-028694-2023

11/16/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 803 Lisa Ln
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Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1109 Grounds Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425500M00500
00

ROW-028712-2023

11/16/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1109 Grounds Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

724 Paint Brush Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700700600
00

ROW-028726-2023

11/16/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 724 Paint Brush Ct

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

748 W Parkerville Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160175000000100
00

ROW-028718-2023

11/30/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Reel Broadband for ATT, Fiber Optic Cable-Installing approx 11,000' of underground and 4,000' of aerial fiber in Parkway Subdivision--748 W Parkerville Rd  (Jimmy Shaddox 
is contractor on this project.  903-441-1235)

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

904 Dawson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700F01000
00

ROW-028698-2023

04/09/202410/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 904 Dawson St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1161 Calvert Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457500800600
00

ROW-028708-2023

11/16/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1161 Calvert Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

904 Dawson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700F01000
00

ROW-028702-2023

11/16/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 904 Dawson St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1227 Twin Hills Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160208700201300
00

ROW-028696-2023

11/16/202310/12/202310/12/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1227 Twin Hills Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

300 Rosewood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100I007000
0

ROW-028754-2023

11/20/202310/16/202310/16/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 300 Rosewood Ln
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Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

304 Wedgewood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100J00600
00

ROW-028755-2023

11/20/202310/16/202310/16/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 304 Wedgewood Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

169 Hunter Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160395400103000
00

ROW-028770-2023

11/21/202310/17/202310/17/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 169 Hunter Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

115 Bristol Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160105000100800
00

ROW-028813-2023

11/22/202310/18/202310/18/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0MF MF

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 115 Bristol Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1421 Edgefield Way, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1602077015R1A00
00

ROW-028826-2023

01/08/202410/18/202310/18/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  STC Utility Services for Spectrum, Bor and Place 2"Conduit and Aerial-1421 Edgefield Way

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1037 Winding Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160482000A01000
00

ROW-028815-2023

11/22/202310/18/202310/18/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1037 Winding Creek Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1358 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1358ROW-028814-2023

11/22/202310/18/202310/18/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1358 Rolling Meadows Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

617 Woodlands Manor, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160155400500500
00

ROW-028856-2023

11/27/202310/23/202310/23/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 617 Woodlands Manor Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1326 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1326ROW-028858-2023

11/27/202310/23/202310/23/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1326 Rolling Meadows Dr
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Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1015 Streamside Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160482000F01500
00

ROW-028855-2023

11/27/202310/23/202310/23/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1015 Streamside Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

308 Rosewood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100I005000
0

ROW-028859-2023

11/27/202310/23/202310/23/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 308 Rosewood Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1038 Waterview Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100P00900
00

ROW-028902-2023

11/28/202310/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1038 Waterview Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1342 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1342ROW-028908-2023

11/28/202310/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1342 Rolling Meadows Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1222 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 1222ROW-028903-2023

11/28/202310/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1222 Rolling Meadows Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1524 Straus Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159600401300
00

ROW-028896-2023

11/28/202310/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1524 Straus Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1314 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1314ROW-028898-2023

11/28/202310/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1314 Vintage Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1038 Waterview Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100P00900
00

ROW-028900-2023

04/22/202410/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1038 Waterview Dr
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Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1405 Horton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500201400
00

ROW-028895-2023

11/28/202310/24/202310/24/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1405 Horton Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1035 Cove Hollow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 161482000A03100
00

ROW-028920-2023

11/29/202310/25/202310/25/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1035 Cove Hollow Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1703 Stewart St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060100200200
00

ROW-028930-2023

11/29/202310/26/202310/26/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1703 Stewart St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1138 Hampshire Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000B01000
00

ROW-028931-2023

11/29/202310/26/202310/26/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1138 Hampshire Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1310 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 1310ROW-028974-2023

11/30/202310/27/202310/27/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 1310 Vintage Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

804 Angel St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700J00300
00

ROW-028973-2023

11/30/202310/27/202310/27/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 804 Angel St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

617 Grove Manor, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155500301000
00

ROW-028975-2023

12/01/202310/27/202310/27/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 617 Grove Manor

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

238 Birchwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483000C00200
00

ROW-028964-2023

11/30/202310/27/202310/27/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for ATT, Bury fiber service drop, 238 Birchwood Ln
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Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1511 Sharon Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160275000500600
00

ROW-028997-2023

01/31/202410/30/202310/30/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  GD Construction for Spectrum, Replace multi water damaged feeder from the 17V Tap to the 11V Tap in Back yard rear easement, 1503-1511 Sharon Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

 NoneIssuedROW-028982-2023

12/26/202310/30/202310/30/2023

Deborah Binder$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Primoris for Oncor, Transmission Tower--8' diameter digging straight down, 1231 E Pleasant Run (Tower in easement)

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY:   61

SIGN

Sign Monument 211 N Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 167506300A2R100
00

SIGN-026713-2023

10/25/202304/22/202410/03/202306/23/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $2,500.00  50MF MF

Yes

Description:  Covey Homes Waterford
Double Faced non-illuminated Monument sign

Sign Attached 1700 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160197100A1AR0
000

SIGN-028420-2023

04/01/202410/04/202309/26/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $2,000.00  13I I

Yes

Description:  ACTUAL ADDRESS: 1700 S J Elmer Weaver Frwy Ste 200 Cedar Hill TX 75104 (would not show up when I searched it)

Installation of illuminated channel letters

Sign Special Event Sign 
Permit

101 High Pointe Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160208001000300
00

SIGN-028663-2023

04/08/202410/10/202310/10/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Banner sign up for the dates of 10/14/23-10/28/23

Sign Attached 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

SIGN-027938-2023

04/10/202410/13/202308/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $2,500.00  205LR LR

Yes

Description:  JCPenney - Side Elevation Channel Letters (B)

Sign Attached 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

SIGN-027940-2023

04/10/202410/13/202308/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $2,500.00  205LR LR

Yes

Description:  JCPenney - Rear Elevation Channel Letters (D)
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Sign Attached 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

SIGN-027937-2023

04/10/202410/13/202308/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $2,500.00  205LR LR

Yes

Description:  JCPenney - Front Elevation Channel Letters -(A)

Sign Attached 333 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
100

SIGN-027939-2023

04/10/202410/13/202308/25/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$100.00 $2,500.00  205LR LR

Yes

Description:  JCPenney - Side Elevation (North) Channel Letters

Sign Special Event Sign 
Permit

535 S Clark Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160100000000000
00

SIGN-028827-2023

04/16/202410/19/202310/19/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Banner Sign October 18, 2023-November 1, 2023.

Sign Attached 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

SIGN-028493-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $1,000.00  18I I

Yes

Description:  ADRESS SHOULD BE 1000 S J ELMER WEAVER
WALL SIGN SI

Sign Attached 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

SIGN-028489-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $1,000.00  18I I

Yes

Description:  WALL SIGN S1

Sign Detached 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

SIGN-028492-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $2,000.00  45I I

Yes

Description:  S3 MONUMENT SIGN

Sign Attached 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

SIGN-028490-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $1,000.00  18I I

Yes

Description:  WALL SIGN S2

Sign Attached 800 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100600
00

SIGN-028491-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $1,000.00  18I I

Yes

Description:  WALL SIGN S4
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Sign Attached 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

SIGN-028494-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $1,000.00  18I I

Yes

Description:  ADDRESS SHOULD BE 1000 S. J. ELEMER WEAVER FWY
WALL SIGN S2

Sign Attached 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

SIGN-028495-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $1,000.00  18I I

Yes

Description:  Sign S-4

Sign Detached 1000 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 651755705100200
00

SIGN-028496-2023

04/22/202410/23/202309/30/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$35.00 $2,000.00  45I I

Yes

Description:  ADDRESS SHOULD BE 1000 S. J. ELMER WEAVER FRWY
MONUMENT SIGN S3

Sign Attached 401 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160104900B00100
00

SIGN-028455-2023

04/23/202410/26/202309/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $5,000.00  80LR LR

Yes

Description:  South Sign, A, Attached

Sign Special Event Sign 
Permit

445 E Fm 1382 Hwy, 2, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160104900C6R300
00

SIGN-028932-2023

04/23/202410/26/202310/26/2023

Tonya Mason$50.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Banner and 6 small Haircut Sale signs 10/27/2023-11/10/23.

Sign Attached 401 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160104900B00100
00

SIGN-028456-2023

04/23/202410/26/202309/27/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $5,000.00  80LR LR

Yes

Description:  Replacing existing My Eye Lab Signage with updated Stanton Optical signage

Sign Attached 208 Houston St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160005000300401
00

SIGN-028593-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $72.00  6OT-Sq OT-Sq

No

Description:  Sign hanging from awning

Sign Special Event Sign 
Permit

1107 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 165011100000100
00

SIGN-028948-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Tonya Mason$100.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Witch balloon atop the fuel pumps October 23-November 6, 2023.
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Sign Attached 608 Cedar St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160005000300101
00

SIGN-028594-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/05/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$50.00 $131.00  1OT-Sq OT-Sq

No

Description:  Side of building

Sign Monument 602 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 16016750012R200
00

SIGN-028614-2023

11/01/202311/01/202304/29/202410/31/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $485.00  21OT-Sq OT-Sq

Yes

Description:  Resurfacing of existing monument sign face with UV Laminated translucent vinyl logo 36" x 84". The church change their logo and we need to update the sign with the new 
logo.

Sign Attached 602 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 16016750012R200
00

SIGN-028613-2023

11/01/202311/01/202304/29/202410/31/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $2,400.00  60OT-Sq OT-Sq

Yes

Description:  Resurfacing of existing wall sign faces with UV Laminated translucent vinyl logos 72" x 120". The church change their logo and we need to update the sign with the new logo.

Sign Attached 602 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 16016750012R200
00

SIGN-028612-2023

11/01/202311/01/202304/29/202410/31/202310/06/2023

Alexis Sartin (I-3942)$75.00 $2,400.00  60OT-Sq OT-Sq

Yes

Description:  Resurfacing of existing wall sign faces with UV Laminated translucent vinyl logos 72" x 120". The church change their logo and we need to update the sign with the new logo.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SIGN:   25

SOLAR PANELS

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1427 Birkshire Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Complete 160324000G00900
00

SOL-028442-2023

10/12/202310/12/202304/01/202410/02/202309/27/2023

Stacey Graves$463.24 $48,155.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of a 7.79 kW roof top PV solar

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

447 Euless Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343200B02500
00

SOL-028588-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/05/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$492.00 $52,000.00  715

Yes

Description:  Installation of 34 roof mounted solar panels

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1018 Cedar Trail Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160235100431R00
00

SOL-028543-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/03/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$469.38 $48,921.94  710

Yes
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Description:  Modules
Mission 430W BLACK
(x30)
Inverter
Enphase IQ8A(x30)
System Size
12.9 kW
Estimated Yearly
Production
10,185 kWh
Note: Solar Panels must allow rain water to drain into house gutters.

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

683 Lowe St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700501100
00

SOL-028526-2023

04/03/202410/06/202310/02/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$456.40 $47,300.00  883

Yes

Description:  Roof Mounted Solar, Carol Herron, 43 Modules, 1 Inverter, 16.555 KW

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

716 Bray St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700601200
00

SOL-028621-2023

04/08/202410/11/202310/06/2023

Stacey Graves$230.84 $19,760.00  442

Yes

Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

516 Runyan St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067202201100
00

SOL-027735-2023

10/18/202304/09/202410/12/202308/09/2023

Josh  Barnes (I-4017)$145.41 $10,268.00  146PD PD

Yes

Description:  Roof Mounted Solar, Toney Hinton, 7 Modules, 1 Inverter, 2.870 kW

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

801 Marigold Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160475000301300
00

SOL-028709-2023

10/13/202304/10/202410/13/202310/12/2023

Stacey Graves$222.12 $18,791.00  391

Yes

Description:  installing a pv interactive solar system roof mounted with main panel upgrade and relocate.

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

347 Timberline Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483200T01400
00

SOL-028649-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/09/2023

Stacey Graves$597.00 $67,000.00  967PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of 46 roof mounted solar panels

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

161 Hickman Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325501101800
00

SOL-028683-2023

04/10/202410/13/202310/11/2023

Stacey Graves$180.91 $14,212.00  391PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Interactive Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1201 Crabtree Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100901200
00

SOL-028689-2023
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10/13/202304/10/202410/13/202310/11/2023

Stacey Graves$499.00 $53,000.00  756PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of 36 roof mounted solar panels

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1609 High Valley Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000122400
00

SOL-028728-2023

10/16/202304/15/202410/16/202310/12/2023

Stacey Graves$305.39 $28,424.00  782PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1100 S Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 650133045100908
00

SOL-028735-2023

10/16/202304/15/202410/16/202310/13/2023

Stacey Graves$417.87 $42,484.00  1,196RR RR

Yes

Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Interactive Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1827 Sunset Crossing, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 215816001411001
08

SOL-028363-2023

04/15/202410/16/202309/21/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$251.00 $22,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  System size : 8.1 KW on the existing system 
Ac Size : 6.29KW 
No of Solar panels: 20X REC405AA PURE BLACK
No of Inverters : 20 X IQ8M-72-2-US 
Battery : 1 X SOLAX POWER T-BAT H 15.0 
INVERTER: 1 X SOLAX POWER A1-HYB-7.6-G2

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

616 King St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100105300
00

SOL-028778-2023

10/17/202304/15/202410/17/202310/17/2023

Stacey Graves$162.44 $12,160.00  272PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

507 Tunnel St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067201501600
00

SOL-028817-2023

04/16/202410/19/202310/18/2023

Stacey Graves$229.47 $19,608.00  552PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Interactive Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1208 Cathey St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100600500
00

SOL-028818-2023

10/19/202304/16/202410/19/202310/18/2023

Stacey Graves$542.34 $59,191.12  697PD PD

Yes

Description:  Roof Mounted Solar, Seon Somersall-Barry, 35 Modules, 1 Inverter, 14.175kW

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1361 Boyd St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428500402200
00

SOL-028852-2023

10/24/202304/22/202410/24/202310/20/2023

Stacey Graves$148.59 $10,621.00  299PD PD

Yes
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Description:  Installation of a Grid Tied, Roof Mounted, Solar PV System

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1675 American Way, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160013000107R00
00

SOL-028615-2023

04/22/202410/25/202310/06/2023

Gail  Lux  (I-2535)$889.00 $74,800.00  2,166I I

Yes

Description:  Inverter: (34)BDM-600
PV Panel: (68) FBM445M7G-BB
Racking: Unirac Rail
Total Wattage: 30,260 DC

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1009 Meadowbend Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160320000600500
00

SOL-028947-2023

04/24/202410/27/202310/27/2023

Stacey Graves$200.00 $45,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Rooftop solar panel installation

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

200 Tranquility Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160342000A01500
00

SOL-028946-2023

10/27/202304/24/202410/27/202310/26/2023

Stacey Graves$200.00 $28,308.00  423LR LR

Yes

Description:  SOLAR ROOFTOP, BACKUP BATTERY, MAIN PANEL REPLACEMENT

Solar Panels Solar Panels 
(Residential)

1113 Wishing Well Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000024000
00

SOL-028976-2023

04/29/202410/30/202310/27/2023

Stacey Graves$200.00 $25,820.00  607PD PD

Yes

Description:  installation of a 12.41 kW solar system on roof of existing structure

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SOLAR PANELS:   21

GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS:  489

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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